
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 23, 2011

250 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  544.6081

125 M. Musquin  444.7112

28 T. Rattray  544.7513

23 M. Davalos  345.0954

19 E. Tomac  345.1635

35 K. Cunningham  545.2026

36 C. Seely  445.2047

387 G. Swanepoel  545.2338

58 T. Baker  645.3919

139 M. Stewart  345.42210

20 B. Tickle  545.46211

57 B. Baggett  545.46612

37 D. Durham  245.46713

15 D. Wilson  545.56914

72 N. Paluzzi  445.62915

156 J. Anderson  645.76316

55 T. Weeck  445.90317

46 A. Martin  646.01418

152 S. Champion  446.01719

245 L. Vincent  346.02620

31 W. Hahn  246.08521

927 P. J. Larsen  246.09122

94 R. Renner  346.33823

17 J. Barcia  246.39324

140 J. Moore  546.63425

61 A. Howell  346.81826

533 G. Audette  546.87827

91 J. Clark  347.18328

707 A. Millican  447.36929

70 T. Tapia  347.48130

65 H. Hewitt  347.57831

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 M. Davalos  350.0691

57 B. Baggett  450.1612

25 R. Sipes  350.2313

55 T. Weeck  450.3274

15 D. Wilson  550.4825

19 E. Tomac  350.6116

28 T. Rattray  550.6397

125 M. Musquin  450.7638

139 M. Stewart  450.9509

387 G. Swanepoel  450.98210

20 B. Tickle  350.99711

36 C. Seely  351.08012

35 K. Cunningham  551.11913

245 L. Vincent  551.32814

152 S. Champion  551.41215

156 J. Anderson  651.42116

927 P. J. Larsen  551.47717

37 D. Durham  451.50218

31 W. Hahn  551.53319

58 T. Baker  651.55220

140 J. Moore  351.56921

533 G. Audette  551.61622

61 A. Howell  451.62923

46 A. Martin  651.70724

17 J. Barcia  251.83425

72 N. Paluzzi  452.05626

70 T. Tapia  252.09727

94 R. Renner  352.45128

91 J. Clark  452.48829

65 H. Hewitt  352.50530

707 A. Millican  452.81531

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  535.2341

23 M. Davalos  335.7312

28 T. Rattray  535.8223

139 M. Stewart  435.9434

15 D. Wilson  536.0245

19 E. Tomac  636.1846

17 J. Barcia  236.2687

125 M. Musquin  436.2818

35 K. Cunningham  536.3019

55 T. Weeck  436.41910

31 W. Hahn  536.45911

36 C. Seely  436.57612

927 P. J. Larsen  536.60113

20 B. Tickle  336.66514

58 T. Baker  636.83415

57 B. Baggett  236.95516

245 L. Vincent  536.98517

156 J. Anderson  437.03418

387 G. Swanepoel  537.10819

37 D. Durham  437.22720

533 G. Audette  537.33921

72 N. Paluzzi  637.38122

70 T. Tapia  337.40323

152 S. Champion  437.41124

65 H. Hewitt  337.49025

140 J. Moore  337.53826

46 A. Martin  337.61127

94 R. Renner  337.74028

61 A. Howell  337.84429

91 J. Clark  338.35830

707 A. Millican  438.65131
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